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EWE TIAM TIAH

MING SHEN CHEO

THEE KIAN TIAH

TASECNOMINEES (ASING) SDN BHD

TASECNOMINEES (TEMPATAN) SDN
BHD

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

WEIJIE LIONEL CHIN

KEVIN TSAI SHAO CHUNG

MR PANG TEE CHEW

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

INTERSUISSE NOMINEES PTY LTD
<PLACEMENT A/C>

TIMOTHY TZE HOONG TEOH

HUI WEN YANG

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
<P.A.R. HOLDINGS LLC A/C>

NEFCO NOMINEES PTY LTD

SHL PTY LTD
<SH LEE FAMILY A/C>

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
<DB A/C>

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

NETCCENTRIC LIMITED

TUESDAY 30 JUNE 2015

Current

Balance

94,296,749

94,296,461

15,000,000

5,840,000

5,410,000

5,000,000

4,550,000

3,750,000

2,500,000

2,125,000

2,000,000

1,925,103

1,925,103

875,000

800,000

750,000

500,000

% Issued

Capital

35.92%

35.92%

5.71%

2.22%

2.06%

1.90%

1.73%

1.43%

.95%

.81%

.76%

13%

13%

.33%

.30%

.29%

.19%



LINK

NETCCENTRIC LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 30 JUNE 2015

Current
Rank Investor Balance
18 MS CAROL SOO KIAN TAN 500,000
19 GARETH DAVIS 431,958
20 CHENG LEONG FOONG 431,958
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TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 242,907,332

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 242,907,332
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 19,592,668
GRAND TOTAL: 262,500,000

end of report
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% Issued

Capital

92.54%

92.54%
7.46%
100.00%





