

NETCCENTRIC LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 30 JUNE 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital		
Sec. Group: NCL - CDI					
	EWE TIAM TIAH	94,296,749	35.92%		
2	MING SHEN CHEO	94,296,461	35.92%		
3	THEE KIAN TIAH	15,000,000	5.71%		
4//	TASECNOMINEES (ASING) SDN BHD	5,840,000	2.22%		
5	TASECNOMINEES (TEMPATAN) SDN BHD	5,410,000	2.06%		
6	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	5,000,000	1.90%		
(ED)	WEIJIE LIONEL CHIN	4,550,000	1.73%		
8	KEVIN TSAI SHAO CHUNG	3,750,000	1.43%		
9	MR PANG TEE CHEW	2,500,000	.95%		
	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	2,125,000	.81%		
11	INTERSUISSE NOMINEES PTY LTD <placement a="" c=""></placement>	2,000,000	.76%		
12	TIMOTHY TZE HOONG TEOH	1,925,103	.73%		
13	HUI WEN YANG	1,925,103	.73%		
14	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <p.a.r. a="" c="" holdings="" llc=""></p.a.r.>	875,000	.33%		
15	NEFCO NOMINEES PTY LTD	800,000	.30%		
16	SHL PTY LTD <sh a="" c="" family="" lee=""></sh>	750,000	.29%		
17	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <db a="" c=""></db>	500,000	.19%		



NETCCENTRIC LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 30 JUNE 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital	
18	MS CAROL SOO KIAN TAN	500,000	.19%	
19	GARETH DAVIS	431,958	.16%	
20	CHENG LEONG FOONG	431,958	.16%	
20			Investors	
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	242,907,332	20 92.54%	

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: GRAND TOTAL: Investors 242,907,332 20 92.54% 19,592,668 386 7.46% 262,500,000 406 100.00%

end of report